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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

121 - 400m L/Berpagar Lelaki - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 539 MUHAMMAD ABSHAR DANISH BIN AZZRUL SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC 58.40  

2 788 MUHAMMAD AZRIN B.AZRIZAN PERAK 61.22  

3 347 MUHD DANISH HAIQAL B. KAMARUL ZAINIE SMK ZA`BA 62.26  

4 248 ABDUL MANAN BIN MOHD YURAU TENTERA DARAT 62.60  

5 393 MUHAMMAD ANAS SYAHMIN BIN KADIR PERLIS 63.51  

6 108 ARIFF ARMAN BAHARUDDIN BEECITY SQUAD 67.58  

- 857 REEVE KUA WIPERS DNS  

- 63 EASON ANG YI XIANG MC CLUB DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 817 MUHAMMAD DANISH NABIL B. KAMARUDIN SUKMA JOHOR 55.63  

2 858 SYED SYAHMIE DARWISY WIPERS 59.35  

3 78 STEVENSIE WIN ANAK SIMON MSN SARAWAK 60.55  

4 348 SHAHMI IRFAN B. SHAMSUL BAHRIL SMK ZA`BA 62.71  

5 487 ABDUL ANIQ SYAIMAN BIN ABDUL RASHID PONS (SUKMA) 62.99  

6 133 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI MELAKA 66.95  

7 556 DANIAL HAIKAL BIN MOHD GHANI SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT
JALIL 69.44  

- 300 DANIAL SHAH PUTRA BIN HAZLAM MSN SELANGOR DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 818 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD ANUAR SUKMA JOHOR 54.24  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

2 80 MUHD QARLIFF KUYT BIN ABDULLAH MSN SARAWAK 57.22  

3 304 LIAN YEE JUN MSN SELANGOR 57.74  

4 371 AZZIM ZAMRIZAL BIN AHMAD ZAMRI PERLIS 57.78  

5 491 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN PONS (SUKMA) 61.22  

6 618 MUHAMMAD IKHWAN BIN HISSAMUDIN ALPHA SSN JOHOR 62.03  

7 154 Dvesh Dass COACH KENEY RUN
CLINIQUE 66.90  

- 872 MUHAMMAD AQIL LUQMAN BIN MOHD AZLAN WIPERS DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

400m L/Berpagar Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 4 237 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN BIN HASSAN TENTERA DARAT 57.65

2 3 818 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD ANUAR SUKMA JOHOR 54.24

3 3 80 MUHD QARLIFF KUYT BIN ABDULLAH MSN SARAWAK 57.22

4 3 618 MUHAMMAD IKHWAN BIN HISSAMUDIN ALPHA SSN
JOHOR 62.03

5 3 491 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN PONS (SUKMA) 61.22

6 3 371 AZZIM ZAMRIZAL BIN AHMAD ZAMRI PERLIS 57.78

7 3 304 LIAN YEE JUN MSN SELANGOR 57.74

8 3 154 Dvesh Dass COACH KENEY
RUN CLINIQUE 66.90

9 2 858 SYED SYAHMIE DARWISY WIPERS 59.35

10 2 817 MUHAMMAD DANISH NABIL B. KAMARUDIN SUKMA JOHOR 55.63

11 2 78 STEVENSIE WIN ANAK SIMON MSN SARAWAK 60.55

12 2 556 DANIAL HAIKAL BIN MOHD GHANI SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 69.44

13 2 487 ABDUL ANIQ SYAIMAN BIN ABDUL RASHID PONS (SUKMA) 62.99

14 2 348 SHAHMI IRFAN B. SHAMSUL BAHRIL SMK ZA`BA 62.71

15 2 133 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI MELAKA 66.95

16 1 788 MUHAMMAD AZRIN B.AZRIZAN PERAK 61.22

17 4 110 MUHAMMAD FARREL IZZAT BIN AZWAN SMK TAMAN
DESA 71.50

18 4 308 ANDI NASRUL B. JAINUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 61.94

19 4 386 AHMAD MUZAKKIR BIN ZULKARNAI PERLIS 63.60

20 4 503 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN SHAMSUL MAARIF PONS (SUKMA) 58.87

21 4 620 MUHAMAD HANIF BIN KHAIRUL IRWAN ALPHA SSN
JOHOR 72.99

22 4 81 ERIC FRISHE TAJA GABRIEL MSN SARAWAK 60.86
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

23 4 822 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SHAH SUKMA JOHOR 56.30

24 1 108 ARIFF ARMAN BAHARUDDIN BEECITY SQUAD 67.58

25 1 248 ABDUL MANAN BIN MOHD YURAU TENTERA DARAT 62.60

26 1 347 MUHD DANISH HAIQAL B. KAMARUL ZAINIE SMK ZA`BA 62.26

27 1 393 MUHAMMAD ANAS SYAHMIN BIN KADIR PERLIS 63.51

28 1 539 MUHAMMAD ABSHAR DANISH BIN AZZRUL
SMK MUTIARA

IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

58.40

- 1 63 EASON ANG YI XIANG MC CLUB DNS

- 2 300 DANIAL SHAH PUTRA BIN HAZLAM MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 1 857 REEVE KUA WIPERS DNS

- 3 872 MUHAMMAD AQIL LUQMAN BIN MOHD AZLAN WIPERS DNS


